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Member Y

YE Y

Division HorseName RiderName Total Points

-13 Heavenly Diva Grace Russell 43

Little Mister Wonderful (Rocky) Bridger Brune 21

14-18 It Makes Cents Serena Fleming-Dittenber 335

KC country Cash Taryn Millhisler 244

Keep it Zipped Mr Skylar Spickerman 117.5

Indeed Shez Lazy (Stella) Lauryn Leuenberger 86

LGF just Too Huggable Clarisse Fitzpatrick 73.5

Lucies Paint Breeze Aurora Hall 43.5

Feel the Burn Rachel Bigelow 41

Zip Mos Golden Chip Jenna Holzinger 37

Lil bit Envious Elizabeth Wandor 31.5

Chocolate Zip Cookie Tori Gawne 10

19-39 CJ Jayda Sykora 253

Johnny Diesel Morgan Letzkus 239.5

Sleepin in the Snow Michelle Eno 173

Only Hot Chips Ashlyn Davis 108

Sheza High Expectation Kaitlyn Klein 73.5

Pure Dee Prairie Nicole Jennings 47.5

Hunting Henry Brittany Teelander 45.5

WF Dynamic Invite Michelle Eno 17

Little Mister Wonderful (Rocky) Alida Brune 4

Joker Bailey Gilroy 3

Smoothie Kourtney Collin 3

40+ Ten Kerrit Art Pam Millhisler 186.5

Stellas Gotr Groove Kerry Daudlin 138.5

All in Favor Kimberly Jennings 132

Klasically Larken (Austin) Joann Jasman 113.5

Shadows Hot Sinsation Kerry Blalik 105.5

The Eminent Diversion (Bode) Jill Cooley 71.5

Triple Respec Sharon Sanborn-Rottman 7.5

Jack in the Box Jenni Hardin 4.5

Joker Michelle Krell 3

Novice-Horse Tommy Dun R Leager Katelyn Myers 129

Skippin in my Wranglers Jenna Meylan 63

ShowDates Included

5/11/2019 5/25/2019 6/22/2019 6/23/2019 7/13/2019 8/3/2019 8/4/2019
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Novice-Horse Indeed Shez Lazy (Stella) Lauryn Leuenberger 62

That’s Willy Exciting Sophie Lewis 45

Gypsy Maia Hudson 30

One Hot Artist Taryn Millhisler 28

Skye Laura Ayres 9.5

Novice-Rider Ben Aubree Myers 32

Little Mister Wonderful (Rocky) Melanie Brune 31

Artful Investment Ruby Demaligion 29

Senior English Horse Johnny Diesel Morgan Letzkus 50

CJ Jayda Sykora 45

It Makes Cents Serena Fleming-Dittenber 27

Shadows Hot Sinsation Kerry Blalik 15

Only Hot Chips Ashlyn Davis 13

Senior Western Horse Johnny Diesel Morgan Letzkus 54

It Makes Cents Serena Fleming-Dittenber 30

Keep it Zipped Mr Skylar Spickerman 26.5

Only Hot Chips Ashlyn Davis 25

CJ Jayda Sykora 23.5

Shadows Hot Sinsation Kerry Blalik 5.5

Triple Respec Sharon Sanborn-Rottman 0.5

Junior English Horse Stellas Gotr Groove Kerry Daudlin 17

WF Dynamic Invite Michelle Eno 12

Junior Western Horse WF Dynamic Invite Michelle Eno 7

Walk/Trot Open 18 and under Indeed Shez Lazy (Stella) Lauryn Leuenberger 256

It Makes Cents Serena Fleming-Dittenber 220

Tommy Dun R Leager Katelyn Myers 212.5

Keep it Zipped Mr Skylar Spickerman 73.5

Skippin in my Wranglers Jenna Meylan 58.5

That’s Willy Exciting Sophie Lewis 36.5

Dazzeled in Chocolate Rachel Bigelow 23

Gypsy Maia Hudson 22

Artful Investment Ruby Demaligion 19

One Hot Artist Taryn Millhisler 12.5

Feel the Burn Rachel Bigelow 9

Ben Aubree Myers 6

Lil bit Envious Elizabeth Wandor 6

Stitches of Suede Ella Owens 4

Walk/Trot Open 19 and over Johnny Diesel Morgan Letzkus 268

CJ Jayda Sykora 224.5

Only Hot Chips Ashlyn Davis 140.5
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Walk/Trot Open 19 and over Joules in Motions Alida Brune 51.5

Shadows Hot Sinsation Kerry Blalik 32

Smoothie Kourtney Collin 10

WF Dynamic Invite Michelle Eno 7

Triple Respec Sharon Sanborn-Rottman 6.5

Classically Touched Marylou Crall 3


